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GROUP A
Please copy winner to last page

Contest/Tournament Name:

Sport/Division:

Single Elimination Bracket

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Group A (Winner)

Full Name: Signature:

A
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GROUP B 
Please copy winner to last page

Contest/Tournament Name:

Sport/Division:

Single Elimination Bracket

Group B (Winner)

Full Name: Signature:

B
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GROUP C
Please copy winner to last page

Contest/Tournament Name:

Sport/Division:

Single Elimination Bracket

Group C (Winner)

Full Name: Signature:

C
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GROUP D
Please copy winner to last page

Contest/Tournament Name:

Sport/Division:

Single Elimination Bracket

Group D (Winner)

Full Name: Signature:

D
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29

30

31

32
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GROUP E
Please copy winner to last page

Contest/Tournament Name:

Sport/Division:

Single Elimination Bracket

Group E (Winner)

Full Name: Signature:

E
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GROUP F
Please copy winner to last page

Contest/Tournament Name:

Sport/Division:

Single Elimination Bracket

Group F (Winner)

Full Name: Signature:

F
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47
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GROUP G 
Please copy winner to last page

Contest/Tournament Name:

Sport/Division:

Single Elimination Bracket

Group G (Winner)

Full Name: Signature:

G

49
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GROUP H
Please copy winner to last page

Contest/Tournament Name:

Sport/Division:

Single Elimination Bracket

Group H (Winner)

Full Name: Signature:

H
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64
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GROUP A 
Please copy winner into Semi-Finals on last page

Contest/Tournament Name:

Sport/Division:

Single Elimination Bracket

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

Quarter Finals Round A

Quarter Finals A (Winner)

Full Name: Signature:
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